Februry 11, 2020

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - DEMOCRATIC Write-ins

STRAFFORD
COUNTY

Barrington

Dover
\Ward 1

Dover
\Ward 2

Dover
\Ward 3

Dover
\Ward 4

Dover
\Ward 5

Dover
\Ward 6

Durham

Farmington

Lee

Madbury

Middleton
Milton

Ardini, r

Boddie, r

Comley, Sr., r

De La Fuente, r

Ely, r

Gyurko, r

Horn, r

Kraft, r

Locke, r

Matern, r

Maxwell, r

Merrill, r

Murphy, r

Payne, r

Trump, r

11

12

19

11

Walsh, r

Weld, r

Scatter

Bloomberg, d

25

11

18

31

23

17

16

41

12

16

15

Romney

o
QD
«Q
@
[N
o
=
N

New Durham
Rochester
\Ward 1
Rochester
\Ward 2




PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - DEMOCRATIC Write-ins Page 2 of 2

- £ £ £ £ £

STRAFFORD 2o | 2o | 25 | 23 £ 5D 5D 5D g D 5 D £ <
COUNTY §s | s | fs | & | 8 | 58|58 |58 |58 |58 & 0
Ardini, r

Boddie, r

Comley, Sr., r

De La Fuente, r

Ely, r

Gyurko, r

Horn, r

Kraft, r

Locke, r

Matern, r

Maxwell, r

Merrill, r

Murphy, r

Payne, r

Trump, r 1 6 9 12 4 10 1 1 1 4 1 151
Walsh, r

Weld, r 1
Scatter 1 11
Bloomberg, d 5 5 13 8 13 10 9 8 11 1 19 355
Romney 3




